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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Active & Inactive Voters

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   6,334    6,278      368       56       36        0    5,559     14,095    19,654 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Camillus       58   0%     958   4%       0   0%       2   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   7,169    7,928      557       89       45        0    6,728     17,003    23,731 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%Cicero       69   0%   1,139   4%       2   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  15,101   13,153      821      149       89        0   12,761     31,540    44,301 34%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Clay      153   0%   2,051   4%       2   0%      16   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   7,684    4,660      247       58       47        0    5,365     13,545    18,910 40%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Dewitt       45   0%     794   4%       1   0%       9   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,001    1,569      120       18        6        0    1,104      2,930     4,034 24%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Elbridge       21   0%     190   4%       2   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     355      653       38        5        1        0      382      1,129     1,511 23%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Fabius        7   0%      69   4%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,235    3,778      228       36       37        0    3,518      8,972    12,490 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Geddes       35   0%     615   4%       1   0%       5   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     995    1,523       87       14        9        0    1,057      2,831     3,888 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Lafayette       12   0%     190   4%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,300    6,761      356       48       41        0    4,906     13,407    18,313 28%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lysander       46   0%     850   4%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   9,576    7,708      411       50       68        0    7,687     19,069    26,756 35%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Manlius       85   0%   1,164   4%       0   0%       6   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,423    1,748       88       17       19        0    1,404      3,609     5,013 28%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Marcellus        7   0%     306   6%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,657    5,308      300       52       42        0    4,971     12,270    17,241 32%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Onondaga       59   0%     844   4%       1   0%       4   0%       3   0%       0   0%

     430      876       43        7        6        0      475      1,455     1,930 22%  45%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        2   0%      91   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,662    2,152      103       15       17        0    1,574      4,241     5,815 28%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Pompey       30   0%     262   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   8,385    6,292      421      126       64        0    6,840     16,426    23,266 36%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Salina       64   0%   1,066   4%       1   0%       7   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,938    2,470       85        7       19        0    1,581      4,831     6,412 30%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Skaneateles       16   0%     295   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     396      606       12        1        5        0      338      1,087     1,425 27%  42%   0%   0%   0%   0%  23%Spafford        4   0%      63   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     606      805       46       12        7        0      606      1,570     2,176 27%  36%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Tully        8   0%      86   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

TEAM SQL Version 2020.917.1522 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.

User: AMW Station: PC14829

  vst3bs



10/21/2021 Onondaga County Board of Elections Page 2

10:12 am

DEM Enrolled  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Other Non Aff

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   3,053    3,413      256       34       33        0    2,831      7,306    10,137 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Van Buren       45   0%     467   4%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  81,300   77,681    4,587      794      591        0   69,687 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%

County Totals
   177,316   247,003     766   0%  11,500   4%      12   0%      62   0%      23   0%       0   0%
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